
Draft Format for forwarding the list of Beneficiaries alongwith the proposal of release of Central assistance under 

Name of the State/UT Himachal Pradesh
District Kangra
Name of the Institution - Arni University, Kathgarh, Indora, Distt. - Kangra HP-176401
Total No. of Beneficiaries: 41 Students
Academic Year 2015-2016

(Amount in Rs)

First Name Last Name

Rates of 
Scholarship 

(p.m)

No. of 
Months

Rate of 
Allowan
ce (p.m)

No. of 
Month

s

Sub 
Total 

 II 
Col. 
(17x
18)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

1 AJAY KUMAR M Day Scholar 3498280283 CBIN0284297 491536951279 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

2 AKASHDEEP SINGH M Day Scholar 3498279595 CBIN0284297 313720234979 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

3 AMIT  KUNDAL M Day Scholar 3495065359 CBIN0283611 740059575627 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

4 ASHWANI KUMAR M Day Scholar 3496405068 CBIN0283611 322596483508 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

5 DIKSHA NARULA F Day Scholar 3494877168 CBIN0283611 990738634643 B.Tech(CS) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

6 GAGANDEEP M Day Scholar 3495276687 CBIN0283611 803966780923 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

7 GAURAV KUMAR M Day Scholar 3495062948 CBIN0283611 600397559432 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

8 GURPREET SINGH M Day Scholar 3496480932 CBIN0283611 840666104445 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

9 GURVINDER SINGH M Day Scholar 3499007234 CBIN0284297 692566423917 M.Tech(CS) 2 530 10 0 0 90000 0 95300 0 10 0 95300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95300

10 HARDYAL BHATIA M Day Scholar 3493685819 CBIN0283611 677496663285 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

11 HARSH  BALA F Day Scholar 3495277068 CBIN0283611 676242356458 Msc ZL 2 530 10 0 0 65000 0 70300 0 10 0 70300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 70300

12 HEERA  LAL M Day Scholar 3495275301 CBIN0283611 835004132313 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

13 JATINDER KUMAR M Day Scholar 3494879529 CBIN0283611 675925093428 MBA 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

14 KAVITA F Day Scholar 3495063408 CBIN0283611 466046312892 MBA 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

15 KULWINDER SINGH M Day Scholar 3498915271 CBIN0284297 810072046621 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

16 LEKH RAJ M Day Scholar 3500894156 CBIN0284297 884499312811 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

17 LOVEDEEP M Day Scholar 3496480909 CBIN0283611 518317289945 M.Tech Civil 1 550 10 0 0 90000 0 95500 0 10 0 95500 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95500

18 MANDEEP KUMAR M Day Scholar 3495276031 CBIN0283611 821811370840 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

19 MANDEEP SINGH M Day Scholar 3501126581 CBIN0284297 509259593022 M.Tech(EEE) 1 550 10 0 0 90000 0 95500 0 10 0 95500 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95500

20 MEENA KUMARI F Day Scholar 3487213468 CBIN0284297 924655732851 MCA 2 530 10 0 0 90000 0 95300 0 10 0 95300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95300

21 MOHIT  BHATIA M Day Scholar 3487219765 CBIN0284297 816376298952 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

22 MUKESH KUMAR M Day Scholar 3496405182 CBIN0283611 305833172406 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

23 NISHU DEVI F Day Scholar 3488417642 CBIN0284297 833486626318 BA (Hons.) Eco. 3 300 10 0 0 37000 0 40000 0 10 0 40000 3404967693 CBIN0283611 40000

24 PARAMJIT SINGH M Day Scholar 3500894622 CBIN0284297 418228064159 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300
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25 PRIYA F Day Scholar 3486974900 CBIN0284297 966534140372 MBA 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

26 PRIYANKA F Day Scholar 3496405794 CBIN0283611 470079598083 Bsc(Hons)Phy 2 530 10 0 0 37000 0 42300 0 10 0 42300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 42300

27 RAHUL KUMAR M Day Scholar 3498915362 CBIN0284297 709343179028 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

28 RANJANA F Day Scholar 3494878402 CBIN0283611 697462198426 B.Tech(CS) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

29 RAVINDER BHAGAT M Day Scholar 3497661043 CBIN0283611 478998697122 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

30 SAROJ KUMARI F Day Scholar 3495064435 CBIN0283611 212778265190 B.Tech(CS) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

31 SHARANJIT KAUR BHATTI F Day Scholar 3493505962 CBIN0283611 394646657443 MBA 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

32 SHUBAM KUMAR M Day Scholar 3495286062 CBIN0283611 937211530238 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

33 SUBHASH KUMAR M Day Scholar 3498914357 CBIN0284297 398112208931 Msc Phy 2 530 10 0 0 65000 0 70300 0 10 0 70300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 70300

34 SUKHWANT PAL M Day Scholar 3498279493 CBIN0284297 918436030942 M.Tech (ME) 1 550 10 0 0 90000 0 95500 0 10 0 95500 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95500

35 SUNNY KUMAR M Day Scholar 3486027212 CBIN0284297 896214186677 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

36 USHA  RANI F Day Scholar 3486975347 CBIN0284297 667576641569 M.Tech(CS) 1 550 10 0 0 90000 0 95500 0 10 0 95500 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95500

37 VISHAL KAROTRA M Day Scholar 3503205337 CBIN0284297 417062460246 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

38 VISHAL KUMAR M Day Scholar 3495286641 CBIN0283611 645937662907 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

3464000 3663900 3663900

Institution - Arni University
D* = Day Scholar Name in Block Letter - Dr. Ravi Kant Swami
H** = Hosteller Designation - Registrar

#If Aadhaar No. is not avaliale, theis col. May be left blank.
Seal of Institution ………………………………

Address - Arni University, Kathgarh, Indora, Distt. - Kangra, HP-
176401



Draft Format for forwarding the list of Beneficiaries alongwith the proposal of release of Central assistance under 

Name of the State/UT Himachal Pradesh
District Kangra
Name of the Institution - Arni University, Kathgarh, Indora, Distt. - Kangra HP-176401
Total No. of Beneficiaries: 41 Students
Academic Year 2015-2016

(Amount in Rs)

First Name Last Name

Rates of 
Scholarship 

(p.m)

No. of 
Months

Rate of 
Allowan
ce (p.m)

No. of 
Month

s

Sub 
Total 

 II 
Col. 
(17x
18)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 24 25 28

1 AJAY KUMAR M Day Scholar 3498280283 CBIN0284297 491536951279 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

2 AKASHDEEP SINGH M Day Scholar 3498279595 CBIN0284297 313720234979 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

3 AMIT  KUNDAL M Day Scholar 3495065359 CBIN0283611 740059575627 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

4 ASHWANI KUMAR M Day Scholar 3496405068 CBIN0283611 322596483508 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

5 DIKSHA NARULA F Day Scholar 3494877168 CBIN0283611 990738634643 B.Tech(CS) 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

6 GAGANDEEP M Day Scholar 3495276687 CBIN0283611 803966780923 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

7 GAURAV KUMAR M Day Scholar 3495062948 CBIN0283611 600397559432 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

8 GURPREET SINGH M Day Scholar 3496480932 CBIN0283611 840666104445 B.Tech(ME) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3404967693 CBIN0283611 0

9 GURVINDER SINGH M Day Scholar 3499007234 CBIN0284297 692566423917 M.Tech(CS) 2 530 10 0 0 90000 0 95300 0 10 0 95300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95300

10 HARDYAL BHATIA M Day Scholar 3493685819 CBIN0283611 677496663285 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 40000 10000 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

11 HARSH  BALA F Day Scholar 3495277068 CBIN0283611 676242356458 Msc ZL 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 65000 0 70300 0 10 0 70300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 70300

12 HEERA  LAL M Day Scholar 3495275301 CBIN0283611 835004132313 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 27000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

13 JATINDER KUMAR M Day Scholar 3494879529 CBIN0283611 675925093428 MBA 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

14 KAVITA F Day Scholar 3495063408 CBIN0283611 466046312892 MBA 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

15 KULWINDER SINGH M Day Scholar 3498915271 CBIN0284297 810072046621 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

16 LEKH RAJ M Day Scholar 3500894156 CBIN0284297 884499312811 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 25000 10000 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

17 LOVEDEEP M Day Scholar 3496480909 CBIN0283611 518317289945 M.Tech Civil 1 0 0 0 0 27000 10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3404967693 CBIN0283611 0

18 MANDEEP KUMAR M Day Scholar 3495276031 CBIN0283611 821811370840 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 60000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

19 MANDEEP SINGH M Day Scholar 3501126581 CBIN0284297 509259593022 M.Tech(EEE) 1 550 10 0 0 90000 0 95500 0 10 0 95500 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95500

20 MEENA KUMARI F Day Scholar 3487213468 CBIN0284297 924655732851 MCA 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 90000 0 95300 0 10 0 95300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95300

21 MOHIT  BHATIA M Day Scholar 3487219765 CBIN0284297 816376298952 B.Tech(ME) 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

22 MUKESH KUMAR M Day Scholar 3496405182 CBIN0283611 305833172406 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

23 NISHU DEVI F Day Scholar 3488417642 CBIN0284297 833486626318 BA (Hons.) Eco. 3 300 10 0 0 100000 10000 37000 0 40000 0 10 0 40000 3404967693 CBIN0283611 40000

24 PARAMJIT SINGH M Day Scholar 3500894622 CBIN0284297 418228064159 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

25 PRIYA F Day Scholar 3486974900 CBIN0284297 966534140372 MBA 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

26 PRIYANKA F Day Scholar 3496405794 CBIN0283611 470079598083 Bsc(Hons)Phy 2 530 10 0 0 37000 0 42300 0 10 0 42300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 42300

27 RAHUL KUMAR M Day Scholar 3498915362 CBIN0284297 709343179028 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 40000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

28 RANJANA F Day Scholar 3494878402 CBIN0283611 697462198426 B.Tech(CS) 2 530 10 0 0 80000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

29 RAVINDER BHAGAT M Day Scholar 3497661043 CBIN0283611 478998697122 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 50000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

30 SAROJ KUMARI F Day Scholar 3495064435 CBIN0283611 212778265190 B.Tech(CS) 2 530 10 0 0 100000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

31 SHARANJIT KAUR BHATTI F Day Scholar 3493505962 CBIN0283611 394646657443 MBA 2 530 10 0 0 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

IFSC
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32 SHUBAM KUMAR M Day Scholar 3495286062 CBIN0283611 937211530238 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 80000 10000 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

33 SUBHASH KUMAR M Day Scholar 3498914357 CBIN0284297 398112208931 Msc Phy 2 530 10 0 0 65000 0 70300 0 10 0 70300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 70300

34 SUKHWANT PAL M Day Scholar 3498279493 CBIN0284297 918436030942 M.Tech (ME) 1 550 10 0 0 90000 0 95500 0 10 0 95500 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95500

35 SUNNY KUMAR M Day Scholar 3486027212 CBIN0284297 896214186677 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 20000 10000 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

36 USHA  RANI F Day Scholar 3486975347 CBIN0284297 667576641569 M.Tech(CS) 1 550 10 0 0 90000 0 95500 0 10 0 95500 3404967693 CBIN0283611 95500

37 VISHAL KAROTRA M Day Scholar 3503205337 CBIN0284297 417062460246 BCA 2 530 10 0 0 50000 0 55300 0 10 0 55300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 55300

38 VISHAL KUMAR M Day Scholar 3495286641 CBIN0283611 645937662907 B.Tech(EEE) 2 530 10 0 0 40000 10000 110000 0 115300 0 10 0 115300 3404967693 CBIN0283611 115300

3264000 3453100 3453100

D* = Day Scholar
H** = Hosteller

#If Aadhaar No. is not avaliale, theis col. May be left blank.

Address - Arni University, Kathgarh, Indora, 
Distt. - Kangra, HP-176401
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